
128 1285 1285D 110 120 110D

L x B 
H

BD (mm)
PH
PB
PL

120x80 
75,1

26 mm
67,5/82,5

60,0
100,0

120x85 
75,1

26 mm
67,5/82,5

50,0
90,0

120(160)x85 
75,5

24 mm
67,5/82,5

50,0
94,0

diam.110 
75,1

26 mm
67,5/82,5

63,0
63,0

diam.120 
75,1

26 mm
67,5/82,5

63,0
63,0

diam.110+40 
74,9

24 mm
67,5/82,5

63,0
63,0

m3 0,10/0,10 0,15/0,15 0,10/0,10 0,11/0,11 0,13/0,13 0,11/0,11

kg 29,9/31,2 30,0/36,4 36,4/37,7 29,7/31,0 32,9/34,1 39,2/40,5

T Lustra HPL / HA

T Lustra 110 ep12 H…

T Lustra 1285 ep75 HP..

T Lustra 1285D EXT. ep75 HP..

T Lustra 110 ep12 H…

: HPL / HPL Halifax

: EPOXY / CHR / SAT (CHR, SAT : frame ep12)

 60 mm
HT75/90

H BD
PH

PB PL

BL

HA


